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Readout Voltage for 2 Volts On—Pixel:

2.1

10

2.2

15
Column

2.3

20

25

2.4

30

40 1 _sigma: 0.06 v

N
O

N
O

Number of pixels

101

11’_|J_‘1111

I Mean:

2.24°V

T\\\‘\\\\\\\\\‘\\\\\\\\\\\\

2.1

2.2

Vout

2.3

2.4



Row

Readout to On—pixel Scale Factor:
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Leakage Baseline for Normal Mode:
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DC Level Data:
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